Bridgeclub Hout-Blerick dinsdag 2024-2025 , zitting 7

dinsdag 7 januari 2025

Zittinguitslag
Zitting:
Datum:

Rang Lijn Paar

1 A 12

2 A 8

3 A 6

4 A 2

5 A 1

6 A 10

7 A 5

(8) A 9

(8) A 4

10 A 13

11 A 3

12 A 11

13 A 14

14 A 7

Rang Lijn Paar

1 B 3

2 B 7

3 B 9

4 B 1

5 B 5

6 B 15

7 B 14

8 B 16

9 B 8

10 B 4

11 B 11

12 B 13

13 B 2

14 B 6

15 B 10

16 B 12

Lijn A
Paarnamen

Henk Knibbe & Nico Koole

Wilma Buis & Bert Hermans

Hans Hoefnagels & Thijs Boschman
Mieke Hamers & Jo Roosink

Rini Gatzen & Susan Doensen
Joep Dings & Huub Stroeken

Indu Pillai & Henk Arts

Leo Suijker & Hans Liebregts

Marie-José van Poorten & Ruud van Poorten

Nel Traa & Ronald Traa

Berna Huys & André van den Enden
Jacq van den Heuvel & Geertje de Vries
Truus Rouleaux & José Icks

Marianne Beurskens & Huub Beurskens

Lijn B
Paarnamen

Marlies van Deelen & Ton van Deelen
Jo Bol & Lily Schreurs

Jeanne Probst & Jeanne van der Velden
Ine Peulen & Lies Verkoijen

Marga van Deelen & Gerjo Sanders
Ton Delsing & Jean Knoops

Ans Gerritsen & Maryo Hermans
Joyce Keizer & Aad Keizer

Willem Denissen & Dan van Dijk

Nel Jenneskens & Bep Poulissen

Ans Fortuin & Gerrie Gijsen

Hermien Raas & Jack Raas

Niny Op het Veld & Bas Op het Veld
Mieke Cup & let Liem

Onno Piekstra & Dees Wilmsen

Helmy Ittmann & Hans Ittmann
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Bridge-it

MP

180,0
177,0
159,0
157,0
151,0
142,0
141,0
138,0
138,0
136,0
134,0
124,0
123,0
116,0

MP

225,6
203,0
205,0
173,6
173,4
169,7
167,7
167,4
164,6
164,3
158,3
157,3
153,4
144,0
128,7
118,0

%
62,50
61,46
55,21
54,51
52,43
49,31
48,96
47,92
47,92
47,22
46,53
43,06
42,71
40,28

%
67,14
63,04
61,01
51,67
51,61
50,51
49,91
49,82
48,99
48,90
47,11
46,82
45,65
44,72
38,30
35,12

*ove

Corr. Spel

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

Corr. Spel

24
23
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
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Lijn C
Paarnamen

Jacqueline van Straaten & Peter Ewalts
Thea Vastbinder & Ella de Bruijn

Tonny Gubbels & Wies van Gerven
Jeannette Stevens & Ank Driessen
Marij Custers & Tonnie Meelkop

Ton van den Meerendonk & Hennie Bormans
Marianne Koppers & Marianne Pollux
Vera Kerstjens & Jacqueline van Engh
Henny Bertrams & Gé Becks

Hans Mans & Herman Jacobs

Hanneke Bongers & Marij Huijs

Tiny Engels & Margriet Rutten

Sietske Moesker & Geppo Moesker

Nel Berendsen & Els Piwek

Toos Lensen & Annemie Jentjens

Marjo van den Bercken & Cees Vromans
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MP

210,2
208,6
201,8
180,3
185,6
168,7
163,1
170,0
168,4
161,1
157,4
148,8
144,2
141,9
140,2
109,7

%
62,56
62,08
60,06
55,99
55,24
52,39
50,65
50,60
50,12
47,95
46,85
44,29
42,92
42,23
41,73
34,07

Corr. Spel
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